¥ Port of

Rotterdam

X

THROUGHPUT PORT OF ROTTERDAM

2024
January - December

2023
January - December

difference in %

INCOMING AND OUTGOING

Iron ore and scrap
Coal

Agribulk

Other dry bulk
Subtotal dry bulk

Crude ol

Mineral oil products
LNG

Other liquid bulk
Subtotal liquid bulk

Containers

Roll on/Roll off
Other general cargo
Total breakbulk

Total throughput

Number TEU (x1000)

29,7
19,0
10,3
12,2
71,2

97,8
55,6
11,3
35,4
200,0

133,4

25,3
5,8
31,2

435,8

13.820

28,1
23,1
10,6

8.8
70,6

102,5
55,1
11,9
36,1

205,6

130,2

25,9
6,5
32,4

438,8

13.447

57
-18,0
-2,7
38,6
0,8

-4,5

0,8
-5,3
-2,2
-2,7

2,5

-2,1
-10,0
-3,7

Unit: Gross weight in min. metric tons
Source: Port of Rotterdam



2 Port of

Rotterdam

X

THROUGHPUT PORT OF ROTTERDAM

2024
January - December

2023
January - December

difference in %

INCOMING

Iron ore and scrap 26,4
Coal 17,6
Agribulk 9,0
Other dry bulk 9,6
Subtotal dry bulk 62,6
Crude oil 96,7
Mineral oil products 29,7
LNG 10,8
Other liquid bulk 21,5
Subtotal liquid bulk 158,7
Containers 72,7
Roll on/Roll off 9,8
Other general cargo 3,6
Total breakbulk 13,4
Total throughput 307,5
Number TEU (x1000) 7.219
OUTGOING

Iron ore and scrap 3,3
Coal 1,4
Agribulk 1,3
Other dry bulk 2,6
Subtotal dry bulk 8,5
Crude oil 1,1
Mineral oil products 25,9
LNG 0,5
Other liquid bulk 13,8
Subtotal liquid bulk 41,3
Containers 60,7
Roll on/Roll off 15,5
Other general cargo 2,3
Total breakbulk 17,8
Total throughput 128,3
Number TEU (x1000) 6.601

25,0
21,8
9,4
7,2
63,4

101,1
28,1
11,6
21,1

162,0

70,5

10,2
4,0
14,3

310,1

6.977

3,1
13
1,2
1,6
7,3

14
27,0
0,3
15,0
43,6

59,7
15,6
2,5
18,1
128,7

6.470

5,6
-19,2
-4,2
33,5
-1,2

-4,3
53
-7,0
1.9
-2,0

3,2

-4,0
-10,9
-6,0

5,8
11
8,1
61,3
17,6

-19,7
-3,9
57,5
-8,0
-5,3

1,6
-0.8

-8,4
-1,8

Unit: Gross weight in min. metric tons
Source: Port of Rotterdam



